YkpaiHcbKa lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

February 2018 Schedule

Po3sknap Ha notnn 2018 poky

Saturday February 3
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday February 4
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Saturday February 10
Divine Liturgy and Memorial Service at 10:00 am
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday February 11

Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Thursday February 15
Meeting of Our Lord Jesus Christ

Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

blessing of the candles after Liturgy

Saturday February 17

Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday February 18
Divine Liturgy and Forgiveness Vespers at 10:00 am

Monday February 19 - Great Lent begins
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete (Bows) at 7:00 pm

Tuesday February 20
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete (Bows) at 7:00 pm
service led by His Excellency Bishop Andrij

Wednesday February 21
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete (Bows) at 7:00 pm

Thursday February 22
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete (Bows) at 7:00 pm

Friday February 23
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 10:00 am

Saturday February 24

Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Great Vespers at 5:00 pm
Sunday February 25

Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Wednesday February 28

Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 10:00 am

Cy6oTa 3 nroTtoro
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepina 4 noTtoro
Cssra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky
Cy6oTa 10 nroToro
Casra JliTypris i NaHaxmga o 10:00 paHky
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Heainsa 11 noTtoro
Cssra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

YetBep 15 noTtoro

CrpiteHHs MHIX

CaaTa Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky
ocBsiYeHHA CTpiTeHCbKux cBivok nicns JliTyprii

Cyb6oTa 17 nrotoro
BeuyipHa o 5:00 Beuopa

Hepninsa 18 noTtoro
CeaTa JliTypris i YuH lMpowweHHs Ha BevipHi o 10:00 paHky

MoHepinok 19 nioToro - noyatok Benukoro MNMocty
Benukuin kaHoH Angpist Kputcbkoro (Moknonun) o 7:00 Bevopa

BiBTopok 20 ntotoro
Benukui kaHoH AHapis KpuTcbkoro ([NoknoHu) o 7:00 Bevopa
cnyx6y oyonutb Voro lMNMpeocssweHcTBo Bnaguka AHgpin

Cepena 21 noToro
Benukui kaHoH AHapis KpuTcbkoro ([NoknoHu) o 7:00 Bevopa

YetBep 22 noToro
Benukuin kaHoH Angpist Kputcbkoro (MoknoHun) o 7:00 Bevopa

M’aTHuuA 23 noToro
Jlitypria Hanepen OcesyveHnx gapis o 10:00 paHky

Cy6oTa 24 nroToro
CeaTa Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepinsa 25 noTtoro
CesaTa Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cepepa 28 nwToro
Jlitypria Hanepeq Ocesayennx gapis o 10:00 paHky

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mwu 3anpoluyemo BCiX B3ATU y4acTb Y
HawWMX LepKOBHUX cnyxo6ax




